
Direction: Barnton

99 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

47 bus Time Schedule
Barnton Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:44 - 23:03

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

47 bus Info
Direction: Barnton
Stops: 99
Trip Duration: 93 min
Line Summary:

47 bus Line Map

The 47 bus line (West End - Barnton) has 6 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Barnton: 06:44 - 23:03(2) Ladywood: 07:11 - 23:00(3) South Side: 20:02(4) South Side: 23:33(5) West End: 00:00 -
23:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 47 bus station near you and find out when is the next 47 bus arriving.

47 bus time schedule & line map

West End - Barnton Get The App47

Avon Grove, Ladywood

Cruachan Court, Ladywood

Nevis Gardens, Ladywood

Wyvis Park, Ladywood

Yarrow Court, Ladywood

Teviot Grove, Ladywood

Eastfield Farm Road, Ladywood

Windsor Drive, Ladywood

Strathesk Road, Ladywood

Windsor Road, Ladywood

Dunlop Terrace, Ladywood

Kirkhill Gardens, Penicuik

Imrie Place, Penicuik

Town Centre, Penicuik

Wilson Street, Penicuik

John Street Lane, Penicuik

Angle Park, Penicuik

Cuiken Avenue, Penicuik

Queensway, Penicuik

Mauricewood Road, Mauricewood

Beeslack High School, Mauricewood
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Samoa Terrace, Mauricewood

Glencorse Barracks, Glencorse

Golf Club, Milton Bridge

Milton Cottages, Milton Bridge

Bush Access, Gowkley Moss

Ploverhall Cottages, Bilston

Castlelaw Crescent, Bilston

Moorfoot View, Bilston

Roslin Road, Bilston

Seafield Road, Bilston

Nivensknowe Park, Loanhead

New Pentland Road, Loanhead

Straiton Cottages, Straiton

Park And Ride, Straiton

Loanhead Road, Straiton

Burdiehouse Village, Burdiehouse

Janefield, Burdiehouse

Burdiehouse Road, Burdiehouse

Kaimes Crossroads, Kaimes

Mortonhall Crematorium, Kaimes

Alnwickhill Road, Gracemount

St Katherine's Brae, Gracemount

Little Road, Gracemount

Liberton Place, Liberton

Liberton Cemetery, Liberton

Orchardhead Loan, Liberton

Orchardhead Road, Liberton

Gordon Terrace, Liberton

Mid Liberton, Nether Liberton

Lady Road, Nether Liberton

Suffolk Road, Mayfield

East Savile Road, Mayfield



Mayfield Gardens, Mayfield

Minto Street, Mayfield

Salisbury Place, Mayfield

Newington Road, Newington

Bernard Terrace, South Side

St Patrick Square, South Side

Surgeons' Hall, South Side

Bristo Square, South Side

Lauriston Place, South Side

Lauriston Building, Lauriston

Chalmers Street, Lauriston

Bread Street, Fountainbridge

Usher Hall, West End

Lothian Road, West End

Queensferry Street, West End

Drumsheugh Place, West End

Dean Bridge, Dean

Learmonth Terrace, Orchard Brae

Stewart's Melville, Orchard Brae

Queensferry Terrace, Orchard Brae

Orchard Road, Orchard Brae

Craigleith Drive, Craigleith

Craigleith Road, Craigleith

Maidencraig Crescent, Blackhall

St Columba's Church, Blackhall

Columba Avenue, Blackhall

Telford Road, Blackhall

Blackhall Library, Blackhall

House O'Hill Crescent, Blackhall

Corbiehill Avenue, Davidsons Mains

Vivian Terrace, Davidsons Mains

Corbiehill Road, Davidsons Mains



Direction: Ladywood

90 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

47 bus Time Schedule
Ladywood Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:11 - 23:00

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

47 bus Info
Direction: Ladywood
Stops: 90
Trip Duration: 102 min
Line Summary:

47 bus Line Map

Main Street, Davidsons Mains

Barnton Avenue, Davidsons Mains

Barnton Park, Cramond

Barnton Gardens, Cramond

Gamekeeper's Road, Cramond

Cramond Place, Cramond

Cramond Glebe Road, Cramond

Fair-A-Far Cottages, Cramond

Fair-A-Far Shot, Cramond

Cramond Regis, Braepark

Templar's Cramond, Braepark

Braehead Grove, Braepark

Barnton Grove, Braepark

Cammo Terminus, Barnton

Cammo Terminus, Barnton

Barnton Grove, Braepark

Braehead Grove, Braepark

Templar's Cramond, Braepark

Peggy's Mill Road, Cramond

Fair-A-Far Shot, Cramond

Fair-A-Far Cottages, Cramond

Cramond Glebe Road, Cramond

Cramond Place, Cramond

Barnton Gardens, Cramond

Barnton Park, Cramond

Barnton Avenue, Davidsons Mains

Main Street, Davidsons Mains

Vivian Terrace, Davidsons Mains

Corbiehill Avenue, Davidsons Mains

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/47/237666901/8475842/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-237666901&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=West%20End%20-%20Barnton
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Blackhall Library, Blackhall

Telford Road, Blackhall

Columba Avenue, Blackhall

St Columba's Church, Blackhall

Maidencraig Crescent, Blackhall

Craigleith Road, Craigleith

Craigleith Drive, Craigleith

Orchard Road, Orchard Brae

Queensferry Terrace, Orchard Brae

Stewart's Melville, Orchard Brae

Learmonth Terrace, Orchard Brae

Dean Bridge, Dean

Drumsheugh Place, West End

Queensferry Street, West End

Lothian Road, West End

Usher Hall, West End

Bread Street, Fountainbridge

Glen Street, Lauriston

Lauriston Building, Lauriston

Bristo Place, Old Town

Potterrow, South Side

Surgeons' Hall, South Side

St Patrick Square, South Side

Bernard Terrace, South Side

Newington Road, Newington

Salisbury Place, Mayfield

Minto Street, Mayfield

Mayfield Gardens, Mayfield

East Savile Road, Mayfield

Suffolk Road, Mayfield

Lady Road, Nether Liberton

Gordon Terrace, Liberton



Orchardhead Road, Liberton

Orchardhead Loan, Liberton

Wolridge Road, Liberton

Liberton Cemetery, Liberton

Liberton Place, Liberton

Little Road, Gracemount

St Katherine's Brae, Gracemount

Mortonhall Crematorium, Kaimes

Kaimes Crossroads, Kaimes

Burdiehouse Road, Burdiehouse

Janefield, Burdiehouse

Burdiehouse Terminus, Burdiehouse

Burdiehouse Village, Burdiehouse

Loanhead Road, Straiton

Park And Ride, Straiton

Straiton Cottages, Straiton

New Pentland Road, Loanhead

Asda Straiton, Loanhead

Nivensknowe Park, Loanhead

Seafield Road, Bilston

Roslin Road, Bilston

Moorfoot View, Bilston

Ploverhall Cottages, Bilston

Bush Access, Gowkley Moss

Milton Cottages, Milton Bridge

Golf Club, Milton Bridge

Glencorse Barracks, Glencorse

Samoa Terrace, Mauricewood

Beeslack High School, Mauricewood

Mauricewood Road, Mauricewood

Queensway, Penicuik

Cuiken Avenue, Penicuik



Direction: South Side

36 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

47 bus Time Schedule
South Side Route Timetable:

Sunday 20:02

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

47 bus Info
Direction: South Side
Stops: 36
Trip Duration: 43 min
Line Summary:

47 bus Line Map

Angle Park, Penicuik

Wilson Street, Penicuik

Town Centre, Penicuik

Imrie Place, Penicuik

Kirkhill Gardens, Penicuik

Dunlop Terrace, Ladywood

Windsor Road, Ladywood

Avon Grove, Ladywood

Cruachan Court, Ladywood

Nevis Gardens, Ladywood

Wyvis Park, Ladywood

Cammo Terminus, Barnton

Barnton Grove, Braepark

Braehead Grove, Braepark

Templar's Cramond, Braepark

Peggy's Mill Road, Cramond

Fair-A-Far Shot, Cramond

Fair-A-Far Cottages, Cramond

Cramond Glebe Road, Cramond

Cramond Place, Cramond

Barnton Gardens, Cramond

Barnton Park, Cramond

Barnton Avenue, Davidsons Mains

Main Street, Davidsons Mains

Vivian Terrace, Davidsons Mains

Corbiehill Avenue, Davidsons Mains

Blackhall Library, Blackhall

Telford Road, Blackhall

Columba Avenue, Blackhall
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Direction: South Side

57 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

47 bus Time Schedule
South Side Route Timetable:

Sunday 23:33

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

47 bus Info
Direction: South Side
Stops: 57
Trip Duration: 35 min
Line Summary:

St Columba's Church, Blackhall

Maidencraig Crescent, Blackhall

Craigleith Road, Craigleith

Craigleith Drive, Craigleith

Orchard Road, Orchard Brae

Queensferry Terrace, Orchard Brae

Stewart's Melville, Orchard Brae

Learmonth Terrace, Orchard Brae

Dean Bridge, Dean

Drumsheugh Place, West End

Queensferry Street, West End

Lothian Road, West End

Usher Hall, West End

Bread Street, Fountainbridge

Glen Street, Lauriston

Lauriston Building, Lauriston

Bristo Place, Old Town

Potterrow, South Side

Wyvis Park, Ladywood

Yarrow Court, Ladywood

Teviot Grove, Ladywood

Eastfield Farm Road, Ladywood

Windsor Drive, Ladywood

Strathesk Road, Ladywood

Windsor Road, Ladywood

Dunlop Terrace, Ladywood

Kirkhill Gardens, Penicuik

Imrie Place, Penicuik

Town Centre, Penicuik

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/47/237666901/8476129/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-237666901&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=West%20End%20-%20Barnton


47 bus Line MapWilson Street, Penicuik

John Street Lane, Penicuik

Angle Park, Penicuik

Cuiken Avenue, Penicuik

Queensway, Penicuik

Mauricewood Road, Mauricewood

Beeslack High School, Mauricewood

Samoa Terrace, Mauricewood

Glencorse Barracks, Glencorse

Golf Club, Milton Bridge

Milton Cottages, Milton Bridge

Bush Access, Gowkley Moss

Ploverhall Cottages, Bilston

Castlelaw Crescent, Bilston

Moorfoot View, Bilston

Roslin Road, Bilston

Seafield Road, Bilston

Nivensknowe Park, Loanhead

New Pentland Road, Loanhead

Straiton Cottages, Straiton

Park And Ride, Straiton

Loanhead Road, Straiton

Burdiehouse Village, Burdiehouse

Janefield, Burdiehouse

Burdiehouse Road, Burdiehouse

Kaimes Crossroads, Kaimes

Mortonhall Crematorium, Kaimes

Alnwickhill Road, Gracemount

St Katherine's Brae, Gracemount

Little Road, Gracemount

Liberton Place, Liberton

Liberton Cemetery, Liberton

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/47/237666901/8476129/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-237666901&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=West%20End%20-%20Barnton
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/47/237666901/8476129/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-237666901&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=West%20End%20-%20Barnton


Direction: West End

29 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

47 bus Time Schedule
West End Route Timetable:

Sunday 00:00 - 23:30

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

47 bus Info
Direction: West End
Stops: 29
Trip Duration: 25 min
Line Summary:

Orchardhead Loan, Liberton

Orchardhead Road, Liberton

Gordon Terrace, Liberton

Mid Liberton, Nether Liberton

Lady Road, Nether Liberton

Suffolk Road, Mayfield

East Savile Road, Mayfield

Mayfield Gardens, Mayfield

Minto Street, Mayfield

Salisbury Place, Mayfield

Newington Road, Newington

Bernard Terrace, South Side

St Patrick Square, South Side

Surgeons' Hall, South Side

Cammo Terminus, Barnton

Barnton Grove, Braepark

Braehead Grove, Braepark

Templar's Cramond, Braepark

Peggy's Mill Road, Cramond

Fair-A-Far Shot, Cramond

Fair-A-Far Cottages, Cramond

Cramond Glebe Road, Cramond

Cramond Place, Cramond

Barnton Gardens, Cramond

Barnton Park, Cramond

Barnton Avenue, Davidsons Mains

Main Street, Davidsons Mains

Vivian Terrace, Davidsons Mains

Corbiehill Avenue, Davidsons Mains

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/47/237666901/8476139/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832702-237666901&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=West%20End%20-%20Barnton


47 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scotland.
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Blackhall Library, Blackhall

Telford Road, Blackhall

Columba Avenue, Blackhall

St Columba's Church, Blackhall

Maidencraig Crescent, Blackhall

Craigleith Road, Craigleith

Craigleith Drive, Craigleith

Orchard Road, Orchard Brae

Queensferry Terrace, Orchard Brae

Stewart's Melville, Orchard Brae

Learmonth Terrace, Orchard Brae

Dean Bridge, Dean

Drumsheugh Place, West End

Queensferry Street, West End
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